
GOVERNMENT OF TRI PURA 

RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

R.D. AGARTALA DIVISION 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: e-PT-10/EE/RDAD/2018-19 Dt.21/12/2018 
On behalf of the Governor of Tripura, The Execut ive Engineer, R D Agartala Division, R D Department, Agartala, West Tripura 

invites percentage rate e-tender in PWD Form No. 7 on single bid system from the Central & State public sector 
Undertaking/Enterprise and eligible Contractors/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD/TTAADC /MES/ CPWD/ 

Railway/Other State P WO up to 3.00 P.M. of 11/01/2019 for the following works:

SL :::!; z 
NO 

.,; .,; a:: 0 "° ... 
~ ~ 0 E c .E 0 S! 

CJ I
I iZ 

... ..... z "t> Wal I- z < z.,, ffi -: c.. C( ~ I ... z Ci\!> Q0 z 
Q"' :::!; w .c C!i 0 ... < z I-u 0 I di

NAME OF THE WORK Q :::!; z~ 0 C( a:: Q \!) ::iiga15 
w w u Co z~ a z =:::i 
I I I er:: C(Z 0 3: c ~.,, ... 0 I ...C( w 0 .,, w ........ c 0 z..:
:::!; z ... :3 :::!; :::!; c.. c< 
j:: a:: I- w _o 

~ 
.,, 

:::!; j:: I.,, 0w u j:: 

I. Construction of Health Sub centre at Barkathal GP under 
Hezamara RD Block, West Tripura. 

c c c
oO c 8 - "' DNIT NO:ll/HSC·HEZAMARA/BARKTHL/BADP/EE/RDAD/ 18-19 ,..: ... .r. 

"' :I .. 
ID "' 0 0 c 

Dt. 21/12/2018. (Partial supply of construction materials for .,,- .... c !::. 0... <Ii "' oa E
t his work only will be done by the department the details of ID' ... .... 
which may be seen In DNIT) 

2. Construction of Rigid Pavement Road (CC Road) from c c 
~ - "' Sa chlndra lal School to Tota M iah house, Charlpara GP under ,..: 8. 0 .r. 

~ q J .. 
Dukll R D Block. DNIT N0:12/ CC ROAD·DUKLl/CHARPRA/ ~ ~ 

I- c -oN 
N ESACH/MPLADµE/RDAD/18-19 Dt. 21/12/ 2018. .... ID' 

~ .5 .s; Ch >e .... 
3. Construction of Rigid Pavement Road (CC Road) with Pucca drain N Q ~ ~ ::; ~ 

from Nakul Pal house via Muslim Para to Belabar Bord r Road GP 8 8 
_ .,, 

~ s ~ 

~ 
0 .r. Ill 

under Dukll R D Block. n\ 

~ .! c ~ -a
i .... 

DNIT NO:l3/CC ROAD·DUKLl/BELABAR/MPLAD/EE/ RDAD/18 ~ 
- 0 c: ... c: 

"° N E Ill
0 c: ... 

19 Dt. 21/12/ 2018. CXI 2 0 ~ 
~ .~4. Construction of Rigid Pavement Road (CC Road) from Charlpara 

Q, 

8 8 - .. 8 Q. ... 
Masjid Road to Anu Miah house, Charipara GP under Dukll R D ...; 8 0 .r. n{ 0 

~"' ..0 ;i:: .. l't\ 

Block. DNIT N0:14/CC ROAD·DUKLl/CHARPRA MASJID/MPLAD/ ID N g I- c 0 Hi 
~,..; 0\ - o .. 

"' N E c.. ... 
EE/ RDAD/ 18-19 Dt . 21/ 12/2018. en "' C(

"' ::> i::•
5. Construction of Rigid Pavement Road (CC Road) from Nani 8 8 - ...

Bhusan Das house to Raf Miah house, Charlpara GP under Du kli R ..0 0 0 .r. 

"' .... 0 ;i:: .. 
D Block. DNIT NO:lS/CC ROAD·DUKLl/CHARPRA RAF/ MPLAD/ 0 ao 0 I- c 

cC N 0 _ o 
EE/ RDAD/18-19 Dt . 21/12/2018 N .,; "' N E 

"'6. Construction of boundary wall surrounding the Harijoy 8 c 
Chowdhury GP office, under Harijoy Chowdhary GP, Jirania RD ...; 

i 
0 0 .20\ c ;i:: .. 

Block. DNIT N0:16/BOUNDARY WALL-JRN/HARIJOY CH/ PDF/EE ~ g I- c: 
- 0 

/RDAD/18-19 Dt. 21/12/2018. ID "' N E0 ... .... 

a:: 
w 
er:: 
w 
Q 
z 
w 
I... 
0.,,.,, 
:3 
u 

"' 
~ 
41 
hi·;: 
c. e c. c. 
C( 

Eligible bidders shall participate in bidding only in online t hrough w ebsit e https://t ripuratenders.gov.ln . Bidders are 

allowed to bid 24x7 until the t ime of Bid closing, with opt ion for Re-Submission, where in only the ir latest submitted Bid would 

be consld r d for evaluation. The e·Procurement website w lll not allow any Bidd r t o attempt bidding. after thP gcheduled 

date and t ime. Submission of bids phydrally is 11ot p~rmlttld, r nny nquiry, please contac t by c· mi:tll to 
ccr d. d l O@i:mnll.com/eerd.n.dl @yalt00.i11. 
Eamc t Money b to bl! drdwn on any Nat onallzed/ cheduled sank In t he ~hJpe of Demand Dr ft/ ·C II In t vour of t he 
Executive Engineer, R.D . Agartala Dlvl~lon, Gurkhabastl, Agarb l<1, Tripura. 

Bid Fe of Rs.500.00 (Rupees Five huindred) only shall be In th hape of Demand draft In favour of the E11ecutlv11 
En1ln r, R.D. Agart la Division, Gurkhabast l, Agartala, Trlpur:i :md v lid for J minim um p!! rlod of 3 (thr ) m nth.$ from the 
last dat of publishing or bid, .Sid fr!! I~ NQn·Rl!fund~b l l! , 

The Bldd r w ll l h v to upload t he canned copy of t he draw n 11()1!mJnd Dr:i f t" /i'D po I :it c 11" ( I\ lngll'.I pl'}r: fil l! 
of 00 dpl rn~olu tlon ) , JQ i n ~t tho r !:it d I f ~ i:!Afne$t money, 11 lg n11 with the bid, 

Th<'> <lc:lcr Ill elui h11ve \g depgalt b111h th orli; lnol ''Dr111 011d Drdft '/ '"'Dtiuo It 11t c111r· n~h1 r 11d to rh 11 
rni! M1;mi;y nd Bid r lollol ih ~ atcd i! bovc1 In a b died envtliop- d pie In UNIT NO thP Mldd r NJ ITT IJ, Addr ~ K\ PMl\ll 

numb r, fl t th office or t he n cutlvl! En11 1n ur, ll.D. Ag:irt I 0 1v111011, 1.1rfl ll ~AUi, As. ..tal , l rtp1m1 pgi l ~ lvr; ly b11 fgr11 tlr 
Mid op1mln~ &eMdul11 (I.I!, up to 3.0o PM M 4·1.l1·W19) 


